

Show Notes for Ep4.1: The Riddle House

Contact

Email: hpafter2020@gmail.com **Website:** hpafter2020.com

Facebook: HP After 2020: A Reread Podcast with Lorrie Kim and JC

Bluesky: https://bsky.app/profile/hpafter2020.bsky.social **Instagram:** https://bsky.app/profile/hpafter2020.bsky.social **Instagram:** https://www.instagram.com/hpafter2020/

Nagini! Thoughts on Horcruxes, Possession, and Dark Magic by Lorrie Kim

A Korean Woman in Potterverse: Claudia Kim's Nagini by Lorrie Kim

JK Rowling named in lawsuit for cyberbullying Olympic champion boxer Imane Khelif

Production Credits

Producer: Caroline Rinaldy

Music: C. L. Smith

Logo: Fox Estacado

How to Cite

APA

Kim, L, & JC (Hosts). (2024, Nov 20.) Episode 4.1: The Riddle House. In *Harry Potter After 2020: A reread podcast with Lorrie Kim and JC*. Podcast retrieved from https://hpafter2020.libsyn.com/41-the-riddle-house